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Peritoneal Cancers) Expressing Folate Receptor Alpha (FOLR1)
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MSC: Czechia

Department name:

Site Street Address:

Site City:
Prague

Site Post Code:
128 00

Site Country:
Czechia

First Name:
David

Last Name:
Cibula

Title:

2

Telephone number:
+420224967425

Email:

david.cibula@vfn.cz

Klinika gynekologie, porodnictvi a neonatologie

Apolinarska 441/18 Nove Mesto

Site: Vseobecna Fakultni Nemocnice V Praze
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Site: Nemocnice AGEL Novy Jicin a.s.

Department name:

Site Street Address:
Purkynova 2138/16
Site City:

Novy Jicin

Site Post Code:

741 01

Site Country:
Czechia

First Name:

Vojtech

Last Name:

Tlusty

Title:

1
Telephone number:
+420556773111
Email:

Vojtech.tlusty@nnj.agel.cz

Oddeleni onkologie a radioterapie
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Site: Fakultni Nemocnice Ostrava

Department name:
Gynekologicko-porodnicka klinika
Site Street Address:

17. Listopadu 1790/5

Site City:

Ostrava

Site Post Code:

708 00

Site Country:

Czechia

First Name:

Jaroslav

Last Name:

Klat

Title:

1
Telephone number:
+420597371802
Email:

jaroslav.klat@fno.cz
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Department name:

Site Street Address:
Srobarova 1150/50
Site City:

Prague 10

Site Post Code:
100 00

Site Country:
Czechia

First Name:

Lukas

Last Name:

Rob

Title:

2

Telephone number:
+420973203331
Email:

lukas.rob@fnkv.cz

Gynekologicko-porodnicka klinika
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Site: Fakultni Nemocnice Brno

Department name:
Gynekologicko-porodnicka klinika
Site Street Address:

Obilni Trh 526/11

Site City:

Brno-Stred

Site Post Code:

602 00

Site Country:

Czechia

First Name:

Marketa

Last Name:

Bednarikova

Title:

1
Telephone number:
+420532238280
Email:

Bednarikova.Marketa@fnbrno.cz
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Site: Fakultni Nemocnice Bulovka

Department name:

Site Street Address:
Budinova 67/2

Site City:

Prague

Site Post Code:
180 00

Site Country:
Czechia

First Name:

Michal

Last Name:

Zikan

Title:

2

Telephone number:
+420266083202
Email:

michal.zikan@bulovka.cz

Gynekologicko-porodnicka klinika
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Page 7 of 7



